
City of Commerce  Planholders List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

PLANHOLDERS LIST 
Scanning, Indexing, and Large Format Document 

Import Services for the Public Works and 
Development Services Department RFP 

 
BID OPENING: 4/30/2015 

CLOSES: 5/28/2015 
The following is a record of Plans and Specifications sent to interested contractors or 

distributed to Builder Exchange firms, trade papers, etc. 
 DATE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

1 4/30/15 iSqft@Planroom  
Attn.: Jessica Pool 

77738 Flora Road, Palm 
Desert  california@isqft.com 

 

2 4/30/15 Bid Clerk Electronic Bid 
Room   project@bidclerk.com 

 

3 4/30/15 
Reed Construction Data 
Attn: Michael Boettcher, 
Mary Mathis 

30 Technology Parkway 
South Suite 500  

Michael.boettcher@reedbusiness.c
om 

mmathis@reedbusiness.com 
 

4 4/30/15 Mcgraw Hill Construction 
Attn: Diana Boyle   Diana.boyle@mhfi.com 

 

5 4/30/15 Bid America 
Attn: Tracy Kirby   Planroom@bidamerica.com 

 

6 4/30/15 
Blue Book Building & 
Construction Bid Room 
Attn: TJ Downey 

  tdowney@thebluebook.com 
 

7 4/30/15 
Complete Paperless  
Solutions 
Attn: Claude Schott 

  cschott@cps247.com 
 

8 4/30/15 ECS Imaging, Inc. 
Attn: Gary A. Katz   gary@ecsimaging.com 

 

9 4/30/15 
So Cal Office  
Technologies 
Attn: Doug MacPhee 

  Dmacphee@socal-xerox.com 
 

10 4/30/15 DocuTek, Inc 
Attn: Josh Lemmon   jlemmon@royalimaging.net 

 

11 4/30/15 Konica Minolta 
Attn: Michael Dwane   mdwane@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 

 

12 4/30/15 
Toshiba Business  
Solutions 
Attn: Allen Thigpen 

  allen.thigpen@tbs.toshiba.com 
 

13 4/30/15 Canon USA 
Attn: Marc Mendez   marmendez@csa.canon.com 
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City of Commerce  Planholders List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

14 4/30/15 Printiff 6912 Telegraph Rd 
Commerce. CA 90040  info@printiff.com 

 

15 4/30/15 Viatron 
Attn: Ernst Gangnes 

18233 S. Hoover  St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90248  ernstg@viatron.com 

 

16 4/30/15 ARC Digital Specialist 
Attn: Keith Gunther 

934 W. Venice Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90015  keith.gunther@e-arc.com 

 

17 5/5/15 DocuLynx 
Attn: Diane Kipp 

10107 Corroll Canyon Rd 
San Diego, CA 92131  

Diane.kipp@doculynx.com 
 

18 5/5/15 American MicroImaging 
Attn: Tom Denton 

1125 W 6th Street 
Suite 200 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

 sales@amipaperless.com 
 

19 5/6/15 Document Technologies 
Attn: Kevin Jaundoo 

204 Second Avenue 
2nd Floor 
Waltham, MA 02451 

 
KJaundoo@DocTech.net 
 

20 5/7/15 
Raycom Data 
Tachnologies, Inc 
Attn: Lauren Ehlers 

1320 E. Imperial Ave. 
El Segundo, CA 90245  

Lauren@raycomdtech.com 
 
 

21 5/19/15 
Axiom Consulting Group 
Inc. 
Attn: Chetan Thakur 

220 North Wiget Lane 
Walnut Creek, CA 
94598 

 
talent@acg-usa.com 
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